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Kentucky Home Trust Building, 450 South Third Street, Louisville, Kentucky 40202-1410
Telephone (502) 569-7525  Telefax (502) 569-7555  www.rubinhays.com

CHARLES §. MUSSON
W. RANDALL JONES
CHRISTIAN L JUCKETT

April 4, 2008

RECEIVED
APR - 7 2008

Vi Siphae Stunbo
Executive Director

Public Service Commission

P.O. Box 615

Frankfort, Kentucky 40602

Re:— 1.S. 60 Water District - Case No. 2008-00045

Dear Ms. Stumbo:

Enclosed please find the four (4) copies of the updated Tariff - Rates and Charges sheet in
connection with the revision in rates per the above Case.

Please file the Tariff and send one (1) stamped copy directly to the U.S. 60 Water District
and one (1) stamped copy to the undersigned.

Thank you for your cooperation.
Sincerely,
Rubin & Hays

WL Ve
By

W. Kandall Jnes

WRIJ:;jlm
Enclosures




U.S. 60 Water District

(Name of Utility)

poRr all territories served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO,

SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

5/8" x 3/4" Meters:

First 1,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
All over 5,000 gallons

1" Meters:

$12.86 minimum bill
6.41 per 1,000 gallons
5.15 per 1,000 gallons
4.54 per 1,000 gallons

First 5,000 gallons
All over 5,000 gallons

2" Meter:

First 25,000 gallons
All over 25,000 gallons

Bulk User Rate:

First 1,000 gallons
All over 1,000 gallons

Wholesale Water Rates:

First 25,000 gallons
All over 50,000 galions

Fire Hydrants:

Rental by Fire Districts
Rental by Private Party

(e minimum-bill
G254 PHIERUM-DHL

598
4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$126.78 minimum bill
4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$2.70 minimum bill
2.70 per 1,000 gallons

$126.78 minimum bill
4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$5.00 per month per hydrant
5.00 per month per hydrant

DATE OF ISSUE March 7, 2008
Month / Date / Year

DATE EFFECTIVE_ March 7, 2008

Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY ’/{QA/Z]M4~LU S A

(Signature of Officer)

TITLE Chairperson

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

08 A5 Al Te 2O OR
&UUG-
IN CASE NO. VUsJ DATED March-7;-2008




U.S. 60 Water District

(Name of Utility)

FoOR all territories served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO,

SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

5/8" x 3/4" Meters:

First 1,000 gallons
Next 2,000 galions
Next 2,000 gallons
All over 5,000 gallons

1" Meters:

$12.86 minimum bill
6.41 per 1,000 gallons
5.15 per 1,000 gallons
4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$35.98 minimum bill

First 5,000 gallons
All over 5,000 gallons

2" Meter:

First 25,000 gallons
All over 25,000 gallons

Bulk User Rate:

First 1,000 gallons
All over 1,000 gallons

Wholesale Water Rates:

First 25,000 gallons
All over 50,000 gallons

Fire Hydrants:

Rental by Fire Districts
Rental by Private Party

4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$126.78 minimum bill
4,54 per 1,000 gallons

$2.70 minimum bill
2.70 per 1,000 gallons

$126.78 minimum bill
4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$5.00 per month per hydrant
5.00 per month per hydrant

DATE OF ISSUE__March 7, 2008

Month / Date / Year

DATE EFFECTIVE_ March 7, 2008

Month / Date / Year
ISSUEDBY____ A" Q//I @ﬁ% A Ce N

(Signature of Officer)

TITLE Chairperson

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DOR

VaVaVtaVe R aVavaAW, & - » X 1 A
H\I CASE NO SUUETUUIRS DATED PAZ Y244 e ararapvivie]




U.S. 60 Water District

(Name of Utility)

FoRr all territories served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO,

SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

5/8" x 3/4" Meters:

First 1,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
All over 5,000 gallons

1" Meters:

$12.86 minimum bill
6.41 per 1,000 gallons
5.15 per 1,000 gallons
4.54 per 1,000 gallons

e ARBH 1
ISV O, U000 2ations

All over 5,000 gallons
2" Meter:

First 25,000 gallons
All gver 25,000 gallons

Bulk User Rate:

First 1,000 gallons
All over 1,000 gallons

Wholesale Water Rates:

First 25,000 gallons
All over 50,000 gallons

Fire Hydrants:

Rental by Fire Districts
Rental by Private Party

$35.98 minimum bill

4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$126.78 minimum bill
4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$2.70 minimum bill
2.70 per 1,000 gallons

$126.78 minimum bill
4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$5.00 per month per hydrant
5.00 per month per hydrant

DATE OF ISSUE__March 7, 2008
Month / Date / Year

March 7, 2008

DATE EFFECTIVE
Month / Date / Year
A 1
ISSUED BY, L £ 8D G N
7 (Signature of Officer)
TITLE Chairperson

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

[ IAYAYAY, ¥4 2002

Ea VAYAY An L
IN CASE NO, AT CTIIUTS DAThI) }v;s«uvu 7, “U\tu




1.S. 60 Water District

FORr all territories served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO,

- _SHEETNO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

(Name of Utility)
e ——___SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
5/8" x 3/4" Meters:
First 1,000 gallons $12.86 minimum bill

Next 2,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
All over 5,000 gallons

1" Meters:

6.41 per 1,000 gallons
5.15 per 1,000 gallons
4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$35.98-minimum-bill

First 5,000 galtons
All over 5,000 gallons

2" Meter:

First 25,000 gallons
All over 25,000 gallons

Bulk User Rate:

First 1,000 gallons
All over 1,000 gallons

Wholesale Water Rates:

First 25,000 gallons
All over 50,000 gallons

Fire Hydrants:

Rental by Fire Districts
Rental by Private Party

4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$126.78 minimum bill
4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$2.70 minimum bill
2.70 per 1,000 gallons

$126.78 minimum bill
4.54 per 1,000 gallons

$5.00 per month per hydrant
5.00 per month per hydrant

DATE OF 1SSUE__March 7, 2008
Month / Date / Year

March 7, 2008

DATE EFFECTIVE

Month / Date / Year

ISSUED BY /Q/A/ﬁ/"{ XS N\

(Signature of Officer)

TITLE Chairperson

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

2008

(o TAYAYe SWAYAYAW, Nl
IN CASE NO. ~VVoVUuAY DATED Mareh-7;-2008




